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000051921 Roof Replacement 25,871 12/24/2024

HX Base Yr

684 NW BAYCREEK ST, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,597 95.7600 107.25 278,528 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2200

BAS 600 100 600 41,828

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 111,540

UDU 96 55 53 3,695

UOP 36 20 7 488

UOP 510 20 102 7,111

UOP 1,176 20 235 16,383

4,018 2,597 181,043

UOP= W6 BAS= S64 W25 N64 E25$ UOP= S64 W25 N64 E25 N6
W31S76E37 N70 W6$ N6 E6 S6$ PTR= E20 UOP= E6 BAS=  N24 E25
S24W25$ N24 E25 S24 E6 N30 W37 S30$ W20$ PTR=N15 UDU= N16
W6S16 E6$ S15$.
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6

6

6

6
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25

64

25
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64

25

64

25

6

31

76

37

70

6

UOP

6

24

25

24

6

30

37

30

BAS24

25

24

25

UDU16

6

16

6

2 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 1970 1970 3 100 2,750

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1988 1988 3 100 800

4 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1988 1988 3 100 2,500

6,050

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,900.00 3,900.00 3,900

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 16,200


